CUBEx* FA CONSULT : 070-7610-8116/ MAIL : int@cubefa.co.kr

€CR

Maximum support 7/4' & 4K line scan (28mm)
target surface camera

« Maximum support 7/4" area scan industrial camera or 4K line scan camera

- Bilateral telecentric design, ultra-high telecentricity, can improve the measurement accuracy by several times
« Optional iris diaphragm can effectively balance depth of field and resolution

« Can provide specially matched parallel light sources to improve the uniformity of illumination

« Some lenses support internal L90 steering, saving installation space

« This series of lenses have been precisely calibrated and can provide a comprehensive test report
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€CR Maximum support 7/4' & 4K line scan (28mm) target surface camera

. . ) Long gie] Maximum Optical . Image Telecen Object
Sgg(t:'tzarle |§nh£h vs:iltﬁ)w diagonal Oé)ée\ft l)efnl?a:; Diameter in tl_ei?:ce distc;rtion Res(c;l;t;on aperture field trifity field
(mm) (mm) (%) (mm) ) ¢ (mm)
XF-PTL39029-F APS-C Te?gcl:azlteric 700 0.0746 22.5 16.9 28.1 301.6 226.5 1104.1 430 1,850.60 | F Mount 0.041 61.96 F6.5 1375 29 0.04 388.7
XF-PTL35029-F APS-C Te?e(_?cﬁmlteric 540 0.0831 22.5 16.9 28.1 270.8 2034 883.8 376 1,470.30 | F Mount 0.039 55.58 F7 110.4 29 0.05 349
XF-PTL31029-F APS-C Te?e(?:uealteric 500 0.0938 225 16.9 28.1 239.9 180.2 811.6 340 1358.1 F Mount 0.04 49.25 F7 86.8 29 0.04 309.2
XF-PTL26829-F APS-C Te?;:ialteric 410 0.109 22.5 16.9 28.1 206.4 155 7453 300 1201.8 | F Mount 0.048 42.55 F7 64.6 29 0.04 266.1
XF-PTL23829-F APS-C Te?;l;t:]lteric 410 0.122 22.5 16.9 28.1 184.4 138.5 686.7 270 1143.2 | F Mount 0.037 37.84 F7 51 29 0.04 237.7
XF-PTL19529-F APS-C Te?;)cl;?mlﬁic 400 0.149 22.5 16.8 28.1 151 1134 538.6 222 985.1 F Mount 0.043 30.95 F7 345 29 0.04 194.6
XF-PTL18229-F APS-C Te?;ialfric 398 0.16 22.5 16.9 28.1 140.6 105.6 512.2 210 956.7 F Mount 0.044 28.94 F7 30.1 29 0.04 181.3
XF-PTL15229-F APS-C Tel?gclgsic 320 0.192 22.5 16.9 28.1 117.2 88 464.3 180 830.8 F Mount 0.042 24.1 F7 20.9 29 0.04 151
XF-PTL13729-F APS-C Te?gcl:g;ic 280 0.212 22.5 16.9 28.1 106.1 79.7 425.2 166 751.7 F Mount 0.045 21.78 F7 171 29 0.04 136.8
XF-PTL12229-F APS-C Te?ei:L::\lteric 260 0.238 22.5 16.9 28.1 94.5 71 417.2 166 7237 F Mount 0.038 19.39 F7 13.5 29 0.04 121.8
XF-PTL11029-F APS-C Te?:cialtiic 250 0.264 22.5 16.9 28.1 85.2 64 378.5 130 675 F Mount 0.043 17.5 F7 11 29 0.04 109.8
XF-PTL09229-F-VI APS-C Te?eocuet:mlteric 250 0.317 22.5 16.9 28.1 71 533 329.3 120 625.8 F Mount 0.041 14.57-78 | F7-F37.5 | 7.6-41.1 29 0.04 91.5
XF-PTLO8029-F-VI APS-C Te?:cl:ztr)mlteric 180 0.363 22.5 16.9 28.1 62 46.6 304.5 104 531 F Mount 0.039 12.72-68.1 | F7-F37.5 | 5.8-31.6 29 0.04 79.9
XF-PTL06529-F-VI APS-C Te?gcil;lteric 160 0.447 22.5 16.9 28.1 50.3 37.8 269.9 90 476.4 F Mount 0.04 10.4-55.41 | F7-F37.5 | 3.8-20.9 29 0.03 64.9
XF-PTLO5529-F-VI APS-C Te?gcizlteric 138 0.528 22.5 16.9 28.1 42.6 32 254.2 79 438.7 F Mount 0.012 8.7-46.82 | F7-F37.5 2.7-15 29 0.04 54.9
XF-PTLO4529-F-VI APS-C Tel?(gcl:azltiic 120 0.646 22.5 16.9 28.1 348 26.2 211.3 70 377.8 F Mount 0.046 7.2-38.32 | F7-F37.5 1.8-10 29 0.03 44.9
XF-PTLO3729-F-VI APS-C Te?;ialtiic 110 0.793 225 16.9 28.1 284 21.3 179.2 70 3357 F Mount 0.052 5.8-31.22 | F7-F37.5 1.2-6.6 29 0.03 36.6
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XF-PTL39029-F

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field @ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

226.5

1104.1

430

1,850.60

F Mount

0.041

61.96

F6.5

137.5

29

0.04

3887

700

Double telecentric

0.0746

46.5
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XF-PTL35029-F

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

203.4

883.8

376

1,470.30

F Mount

0.039

55.58

F7

1104

29

0.05

349

540

Double telecentric

0.0831

46.5
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XF-PTL31029-F

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field @ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

2399

180.2

811.6

340

1358.1

F Mount

0.04

49.25

F7

0.04

309.2

500

Double telecentric

0.0938

46.5

=
é @79 ]
- 17 0
=
o
[
=1
—
o @10
g
-
uy
= 4- @8 4-M5
9320-4Fan'. G202 N, _$320-4X90°
o 7 \
b= ! |
HI( T % 1]
1
o [ / 9340\ |
[r=!
—
—
o0
Rl 1
2
3
@340
8 ==
(T}
/*FE_E

XF-PTL26829-F

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/I (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

16.9

28.1

206.4

155

7453

300

1201.8

F Mount

0.048

4255

F7

64.6

29

0.04

266.1

410

Double telecentric

0.109
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XF-PTL23829-F XF-PTL19529-F

=
n 2 {&H @79 BRE
Chip type APS-C o —— Chip type APS-C o w
- o [a] =+
Chip length 22.5 ﬁ Chip length 22,5 "',5
Chip width 16.9 . Chip width 16.8 T -
2 | o .
diagonal 28.1 S diagonal 28.1 E
E @50 —— ®50
Long object field of view 184.4 Long object field of view 151
Wide field of view 138.5 = i Wide field of view 1134 @70
& ™
Total length of lens (mm) 686.7 Total length of lens (mm) 538.6 &
Maximum diameter (mm 270 Maximum diameter (mm 222
L) Gl 4-MSHE | 4- QEEF
O/I (mm) 11432 o 4M5RE | 4 PSBY o/l (mm) 985.1 2 2210- D210,
=[ ®250, 250-4 X 90" ™~ ®136
Lens interface F Mount Lens interface F Mount
' | U | 5 HVA 77
Optical distortion (%) 0.037 : Optical distortion (%) 0.043 i o9
=l AL A0 5 \ | 2
Resolution (um) 37.84 L [ Resolution (um) 30.95 d
aperture F7 aperture F7
Depth of field (mm) 51 Depth of field (mm) 34.5
[=p]
—
Image field (mm) 29 E Image field (mm) 29 ™
Telecentric design value (°) 0.04 Telecentric design value (°) 0.04
Object field ¢ (mm) 237.7 Object field ¢ (mm) 194.6
Ty uwy
Working distance (mm) 410 N ! Working distance (mm) 400 = i
Optical structure Double telecentric t 2970 Optical structure Double telecentric @222 )
27 =1
— L=l
Magnification (X) 0.122 et 12_‘_‘_#_,_,_,_,—-———'%—@ Magnification (X) 0.149 = =+ /%—E
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XF-PTL18229-F XF-PTL15229-F

079 EE @73 &
ﬁ o ‘f‘:‘l i
Chip type APS-C £ — ] Chip type APS-C 0 3
w3 2 o o
: w2 = : =+ E <)
Chip length 22.5 5 Chip length 22.5 L —
Chip width 16.9 '-"} D Chip width 16.9 ) .I .
3* 1 31 ]
diagonal 28.1 diagonal 28.1
=t
< L] 1 ‘E[: -
Long object field of view 140.6 A E $50 Long object field of view 117.2 b= X M @30
Wide field of view 105.6 Wide field of view 88
@70
~ @70
Total length of lens (mm) 512.2 e Total length of lens (mm) 464.3
Maximum diameter (mm) 210 . Maximum diameter (mm) 180 3| 4-MSTERE 4- QA
TSRS 4 D8RS 3| p1654%30° : 165-490°
o/l (mm) 956.7 ol 2195 - ~ o/l (mm) 830.8
g | 0126 | e { @116 é
inter i | |
Lens interface F Mount = H:V/l‘ :‘V/J'H Lens interface F Mount a7 7
| N 'l | K
Optical distortion (% 0.044 L/ g0\ | Optical distortion (% 0.042 ‘ | 3
e ) ' ! P @ o | / o180 |\ g
Resolution (um) 28.94 Resolution (um) 241
1
aperture F7 aperture F7 1
Depth of field (mm) 30.1 - Depth of field (mm) 20.9
& =
Image field (mm) 29 '_ Image field (mm) 29 b
Telecentric design value (°) 0.04 Telecentric design value (°) 0.04
|
Object field ¢ (mm) 181.3 = X Object field ¢ (mm) 151 o
Working distance (mm) 398 ) @210 ) Working distance (mm) 320 !
[=a] 1 i €1 s i
Optical structure Double telecentric & =+ r/jﬂ@ Optical structure Double telecentric o @180
_ _ = E
Magnification (X) 0.16 Magnification (X) 0.192 -
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CUBE* FA

XF-PTL13729-F

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

166

751.7

F Mount

0.045

21.78

F7

29

0.04

136.8

280

Double telecentric

0.212

46.5
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Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

XF-PTL12229-F

APS-C

22.5

16.9

28.1

94.5

71

417.2

166

7237

F Mount

0.038

19.39

F7

135

29

0.04

121.8

260

Double telecentric

0.238

CONSULT : 070-7610-8116 / MAIL : int@cubefa.co.kr
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XF-PTL11029-F

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

64

3785

130

675

F Mount

0.043

17.5

F7

11

29

0.04

109.8

250

Double telecentric

0.264

46.5
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XF-PTL09229-F-VI

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/I (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

120

625.8

F Mount

0.041

14.57-78

F7-F37.5

7.6-41.1

29

250

Double telecentric

0.317
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XF-PTL08029-F-VI XF-PTL06529-F-VI

BE @79 “m
_‘—'-""'_H-H_._
Chip type APS-C o R Chip type APS-C [
w2 - 1
' 3 o
Chip length 225 <E N Chip length 225 =5
. - o 2 w
Chip width 16.9 h I I Chip width 16.9 T E =
) ' N . | :
diagonal 28.1 T @79 diagonal 28.1 f— i 1 ]
@ o
Long object field of view 62 o Long object field of view 50.3 w i
8
Wide field of vi 46. = Wide field of vi 37.8
ide field of view 6.6 TEXLLE ide field of view . ) Gad
Total length of lens (mm) 304.5 Total length of lens (mm) 269.9 E }
[ | 1) [
Maximum diameter (mm) 104 B ——1 I , @44 Maximum diameter (mm) 90 - ' @54
X o *
O/I (mm) 531 @70 O/1 (mm) 476.4
Lens interface F Mount — 4-M5HEEF 4-PEEEEF Lens interface F Mount @70
= @95-4x090° $95-4X90° P ,
Optical distortion (%) 0.039 250 . Optical distortion (%) 0.04
Resolution (um) 12.72-68.1 IJ:[’ H:” Resolution (um) 10.4-55.41 =3} DTE
. 'olod || 3 2
aperture F7-F37.5 Ly aperture F7-F37.5 ~
Depth of field (mm) 5.8-31.6 Depth of field (mm) 3.8-20.9
Image field (mm) 29 o Image field (mm) 29 '_| @90
w .
Telecentric design value (°) 0.04 = Telecentric design value (°) 0.03 p |
Object field ¢ (mm) 79.9 s l Object field @ (mm) 64.9
Working distance (mm) 180 Working distance (mm) 160 é—
: , |- @104 - : ] s
Optical structure Double telecentric % L Optical structure Double telecentric 5 h #@ﬁ
Magnification (X) 0.363 ‘./ﬂE Magnification (X) 0.447 3 -
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CUBE* FA

XF-PTL05529-F-VI

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

16.9

28.1

42.6

32

254.2

79

438.7

F Mount

0.012

8.7-46.82

F7-F37.5

2.7-15

29

0.04

54.9

138

Double telecentric

0.528

46.5
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XF-PTL04529-F-VI

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

APS-C

22.5

28.1

348

26.2

211.3

70

3778

F Mount

0.046

7.2-38.32

F7-F37.5

1.8-10

29

0.03

449

120

Double telecentric

0.646

CONSULT : 070-7610-8116 / MAIL : int@cubefa.co.kr
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XF-PTL03729-F-VI

Chip type

Chip length

Chip width

diagonal

Long object field of view
Wide field of view

Total length of lens (mm)
Maximum diameter (mm)
O/l (mm)

Lens interface

Optical distortion (%)
Resolution (um)

aperture

Depth of field (mm)

Image field (mm)

Telecentric design value (°)
Object field ¢ (mm)
Working distance (mm)
Optical structure

Magnification (X)

179.2

70

3357

F Mount

0.052

5.8-31.22

F7-F37.5

1.2-6.6

29

110

Double telecentric

0.793
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Machine Vision System & Component

THANK YOU

SfCto| HEIMZE EoFAIH

0_>|-_ FIO
mx
O}

| SCHo =&ILICt,

WWW.CUBEFA.CO.KR



